130

128

129

122

123

124

125

126

127

Namn
Darja Bahtina

Ivans Bahtins

Pavels Bahtins

Emmets Duka

Alma Erixson

Viktoria Garabajiu

Amna Gusinac

Michelle Lennartsson

Dilvan Rammo

-

KALMAR

SIMSALLSKAP

SEDAN
1920

Deltagare per klubb

Emmaboda Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2017

2014 AP7914

2013

2015

2012 BG2812

2012 BG3412

2012 BG3212

2014 BA9S614

2017

Klubb
EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

EMMABODA

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(37, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3J9, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3J9, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(38, 50m Frisim Mixed

(J 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 4, 100m Brdstsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed
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3.17
3.17
3.17
3.14
3.14
2.14
2.13
2.13
2.13

3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.17
3.17
3.17



