



Deltagare per klubb

Emmaboda Simsällskap

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar	
130	Darja Bahtina	2017		EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.17
128	Ivans Bahtins	2014	AP7914	EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	2.14
129	Pavels Bahtins	2013		EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	2.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	2.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	2.13
122	Emmets Duka	2015		EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	
123	Alma Erixson	2012	BG2812	EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	3.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	3.12
124	Viktoria Garabajiu	2012	BG3412	EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	3.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	3.12
125	Amna Gusinac	2012	BG3212	EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	3.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.12
126	Michelle Lennartsson	2014	BA9614	EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 100m Medley Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.14
127	Dilvan Rammo	2017		EMMABODA	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	3.17
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	3.17